

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 9129/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18/10/2012
in WA 1000/2011 passed by the High Court Of Madras)

A. SUBRAMANIAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHIEF EDUCATIONAL OFFICER VILLUPURAM &OR

Respondents(s)

Date : 30/06/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G. Sivabalamurugan,Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Kumar,adv.
Mr. L.K. Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna,Adv.
Ms. Vanita Chandrakant Giri,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The special leave petition is dismissed.

[O.P. SHARMA]
COURT MASTER

[M.S. NEGI]
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Om Parkash Sharma
Date: 2014.07.01
16:30:23 IST
Reason: